DULTMEIER SALES  •  OMAHA, NE    (800) 228-9666  •  www.dultmeier.com  •  DAVENPORT, IA    (800) 553-6975     E0406
Polyethylene Horizontal Tanks
Spray/Transport/Nurse Tanks
1010 & 3200 Gallon Total Drain Leg Tanks
Tanks are equipped with molded-
in legs to support tank and
band. Locators for tie down.
Designed for 14 lb./gal. liquids.

RT FM3200-SK	 3200 Gallon Skid	 92" x 168"	 1600 lbs.	 1932.00
Steel Hoops for Above Tank (Required):
Part No.	 Description		  Net Ea.
RT FM1010-HP	 1 Set of 4 - 1-1/2" Diameter Pipe......... 	 $ 252.00
RT FM3200-HP	 1 Set of 4 - 1-1/2” Diameter Pipe......... 	 422.00
D
3200 Gallon
Elliptical
D
D
Tank-Less Hoops	 		 Diameter
Part No.	 Size	 x Length	 Sump	 Lid	 Wt.	 Net Ea.
RT FS0735-48	 735 Gallon	 48” x 103”	 No	 16"	 250 lbs.	 $ 802.00
RT FS925-DS	 925 Gallon	 62” x 81”	 Yes	 16"	 290 lbs.	 907.00
RT FS925-DW	 925 Gallon	 62 “x 81”	 No	 16"	 290 lbs.	 908.00
RT FS1065-56W	 1065 Gallon	 56” x 106”	 No	 16"	 340 lbs.	 1052.00
RT FS1300-DS	 1300 Gallon	 62” x 114”	 Yes	 16"	 425 lbs.	 1310.00
RT FS1300-DW	 1300 Gallon	 62” x 114”	 No	 16"	 425 lbs.	 1480.00
RT FS1750-62S	 † 1750 Gallon	 62” x 147”	 Yes	 16”	 540 lbs.	 2025.00
RT FS1750-62W	 † 1750 Gallon	 62” x 147”	 No	 16”	 540 lbs.	 2025.00
RT FS1800-2S	 * 1800 Gallon 	 62” x 149”	 Yes	 16"	 580 lbs.	 1765.00
RT FS1800-2W	 * 1800 Gallon 	 62” x 149”	 No	 16"	 580 lbs.	 1765.00
RT FS2600-2S	  ** 2600 Gallon	 62” x 212”	 Yes	 16”	 850 lbs.	 2638.00
RT FS2600-2W	 ** 2600 Gallon	 62” x 212”	 No	 16”	 425 lbs.	 2640.00
	 F.O.B. Factory.
*	1800 gallon tank is a two compartment tank on a single skid.
** 2600 gallon is also a two compartment tank. † 1750 gallon tanks include poly internal baffle.
Steel Hoops for Above Tanks (Required for use with skids below, not for flatbed mounting):
Part No.	 Description		  For Tank	 Net Ea.
RT FS048-HP	 1 Set of 3 Hoops........................ 	 735 Gallon	 $ 189.00
RT FS062HP	 1 Set of 2 Hoops........................ 	 925 Gallon	  174.00
RT FS1065-HP	 1 Set of 3 Hoops........................ 	 1065 Gallon	 257.00
RT FS062HP-1300	 1 Set of 3 Hoops........................ 	 1300 Gallon	 258.00
RT FS062HPP-SET	 1 Set of 3 Hoops **.................... 	 1300 Gallon	 244.00
RT FS062HP-17	 1 Set of 4 Hoops........................ 	 1750 Gallon	 339.00
RT FS062HP-1800	 1 Set of 4 Hoops........................ 	 1800 Gallon	 340.00
RT FS062HP-2600	 1 Set of 6 Hoops........................ 	 2600 Gallon	 482.00
** For Use with Flatbed, Not with Skid
Skid Frames for Above Tanks (Required for Tanks with Sump):
Part No.	 Description		  Net Ea.
RT FS925-SK	 Skid for 925 Gallon Tank.................................	 $ 479.00
RT FS1065-SKS	 Skid for 1065 Gallon Tank with sump..............	 568.00
RT FS1065-SKW	 Skid for 1065 Gallon Tank less sump..............	 381.00
RT FS1300-SK	 Skid for 1300 Gallon Tank...............................	 693.00
RT FS1750-SK	 Skid for 1750 Gallon Tank...............................	 1020.00
RT FS1800-SK	 Skid for 1800 Gallon Tank with sump..............	 896.00
RT FS1800-SKW	 Skid for 1800 Gallon Tank less sump..............	 690.00
RT FS2600-SK	 Skid for 2600 Gallon Tank...............................	 1150.00
Horizontal Leg Tanks
65 to 1650 Gallons
Features: Self-supporting molded-in legs